
Town of St. Johnsbury 

Planning Commission 

51 Depot Square, St. Johnsbury, VT   05819 

 

St. Johnsbury Planning Commission 

2013 Meeting Dates 

 

Thursday, Jan. 10 6 PM – Special Meeting 

Tuesday, Jan. 22 7 PM – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, Feb. 19  7 PM – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, Mar. 19 7 PM – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, April 16 7 PM – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, May 21 7 PM – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, June 18 7 PM – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, July 16 7 PM – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, Aug. 20 7 PM – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, Sept. 17 7 PM – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, Oct. 15 7 PM – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, Nov. 19 7 PM – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, Dec. 17 7 PM – Regular Meeting 

 

 



Town of St. Johnsbury 

Planning Commission 

51 Depot Square, St. Johnsbury, VT   05819 

 

Zoning By-laws Timeline (draft) 

 

Jan. 4 – meet with DRB chair Rich Lyon – give rough draft 

Jan. 10 – finish sub-divisions with Jon Anderson 

Feb. 12 – documents ready to post online 

Feb. 26 – 1st PC hearing for Zoning By-laws 

March 19 – 2nd PC hearing for Zoning By-laws 

Send to Select Board for 1st April meeting 

 

May 17 – term ends 

June 17 – Final report due for grant 

 

 

 


